
11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111

## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

22 1133 Kyle Memarian

66 111111 Nolan Hoover

11 55""        "

33 111313 Nate Giusti

55 44""        "

66 55""        "

11 1177 Justin Harris

33 44""        "

88 55""        "

55 111616 Steven Lovelady
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-- 1188 Tyler Bryson
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44 1122 Dylan Terry

77 1111 Ryan Manny

44 33""        "

99 111414 Emmett Smith

55 22""        "

99 33""        "

88 111010 Connor Good

44 44""        "

77 55""        "
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Team: Runs: Hits: Details: Notes:

11 552014 National Giants

5/5/14 2014 National Giants at 2014 National Cubs 

Gaiser National
Cloudy, A Few Sprinkles
Dry

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111

## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

33 1166 Christian Martin

22 44""        "

22 111010 Michael Stromberg

66 1155 Sawyer Parkin

88 44""        "

11 111616 Jack Nitschke

55 44""        "

33 55""        "

-- 1188 Calvin Pugh

66 44""        "

-- 1144 Christopher Gissell

66 55""        "

55 1133 Alden Fay

11 44""        "

-- 1111 Nathan Brown

-- 1122 Christopher Amato

-- 111212 Zachary Cowger

-- 111313 Keegan Benson
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Team: Runs: Hits: Details: Notes:

1111 882014 National Cubs

5/5/14 2014 National Giants at 2014 National Cubs 

Gaiser National
Cloudy, A Few Sprinkles
Dry

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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Balls:Balls: 27
Strikes:Strikes: 40
Total:Total: 67
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 16
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 3
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 6
Hits:Hits: 3
Total Runs:Total Runs: 1
Earned:Earned: 1

Jack Nitschke - 3.67 innings
Balls:Balls: 8
Strikes:Strikes: 12
Total:Total: 20
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 6
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 0
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 3
Hits:Hits: 2
Total Runs:Total Runs: 0
Earned:Earned: 0

Alden Fay - 1.33 innings

Balls:Balls: 34
Strikes:Strikes: 26
Total:Total: 60
Wild:Wild: 7
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 13
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 6
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 6
Hits:Hits: 0
Total Runs:Total Runs: 3
Earned:Earned: 2

Justin Harris - 3.00 innings
Balls:Balls: 19
Strikes:Strikes: 25
Total:Total: 44
Wild:Wild: 2
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 11
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 2
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 2
Hits:Hits: 6
Total Runs:Total Runs: 6
Earned:Earned: 6

Tyler Bryson - 1.00 innings
Balls:Balls: 8
Strikes:Strikes: 18
Total:Total: 26
Wild:Wild: 2
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 6
HBP:HBP: 0
Walks:Walks: 0
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 2
Hits:Hits: 2
Total Runs:Total Runs: 2
Earned:Earned: 0

Nolan Hoover - 1.00 innings
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Pitches with Game Notes

Batting: (1) #3 Kyle Memarian       Pitching: #3 Alden Fay     Count: 0-0     
NOTE: Game ends on 10 run rule66

TopTop


